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To be the trusted source of innovative real estate solutions,
creating exceptional experiences for all we help, to become

your Family Realtors® for Life.

CONSUMER FOCUS • INNOVATION • TRUST

78 Main St. S., Georgetown L7G 3G3
www.fieldstonerealty.ca

OFFICE:

905-877-2630
TOLL FREE:

877-433-2630

OvER 100 YEaRs OF DEFInIng ThE REaL EsTaTE InDusTRY

OnLY ThE BEsT In ThE BusInEss JOIn OuR BRanD!

Evan
DeBrincat

Broker
of Record

Suzanne
Clarke

Sales
Representative

Bruce
Elmslie

Broker

Natalie
Braun

Sales
Representative

Jackie
Eagles

Sales
Representative

Monica
Darabos

Sales
Representative

Jennifer
Elmslie

Broker

Lisa
Chamorro

Sales
Representative

Margaret
Ostrander

Fleet
Sales

Representative

Janice
Rumley

Sales
Representative

Linda
Elmslie

Sales
Representative

Sandra
Marin

Sales
Representative

Tony
Fitzsimons

Sales
Representative

Mike
Krause

Sales
Representative

Harald
Schubert

Sales
Representative

10774 Winston ChurChill Blvd,
GeorGetoWn

Bungalow on approx 1 acre. extra
large workshop with attached

garage. paved drive with 20+ parking
spaces. plug in for electric car. call

Margaret ostrander fleet.

relAX in A CountrY BunGAloW
$929,900

16710 leslie hill roAd,
hAlton hills

hear the silence as you sit on your
front porch. newer Bungalow on

huge lot. finished to the nines.
call evan deBrincat.

$1,199,000

BeAutiFul BunGAloW on huGe lot!

6000 sq ft. Barn for lease in erin.
5 Min froM downtown acton and
15 Min froM georgetown. large
driveway access. ideal for large

truck or heavy equipMent storage.
call suzanne clarke.

$1,900/Mo

BArn For leAse
a successful well estaBlished

Balloon and gift Business for sale

on Busy Main street in downtown

georgetown. call evan deBrincat.

Well estABlished Business
13081 siXth line nAssAGAWeYA, Milton
Main Building consists of 4000 sq ft of

iMMaculate space with the option to
rent half. floor heating throughout.

14 ft clear high ceilings. electric
garage door. call evan deBrincat.

$6,000/Mo

neW WorKshoP/WArehouse
exclusive Mystique coMMunity. 3,400
square feet. coffered 10 ft ceilings.
designer kitchen. hardwood floors.
quick closing possiBle. 60-180 days.

once in a lifetiMe opportunity!
call evan deBrincat.

under ConstruCtion BY douBle oAK hoMes
walk to fairy lake, schools and

downtown. great floor plan with spacious
living/dining rooM. renovated kitchen with

tons of cupBoard and counter space.
walkout to deck and fenced yard.

call Jennifer elMslie or tony fitzsiMons.

niCelY uPdAted!

14192 Fourth line, hAlton hills
aMazing custoM hoMe Built w/the

utMost care and attention to detail.
2 car attached garage. Mins to

acton & the highway.
call evan deBrincat.

CountrY dreAM on 24.32 ACres
$1,239,999

56 AutuMn CirCle, hAlton hills
Just 20 preMiuM lots forM an

exclusive enclave Minutes froM
georgetown. 4075 sq.ft. of luxury
living. landscaped 3.01 acres. call

linda elMslie.

the estAtes oF BlACK CreeK!
$2,900,000

walk to downtown shops, eateries,

farMers’ Market. stunning updates incl

chef’s kitchen, gorgeous Baths,

finished BsMt, Master retreat, hdwd

floors +++. call Janice ruMley.

$1,274,888

eXCePtionAl in the PArK AreA
44 MArKet street, GeorGetoWn

1912 heritage hoMe coMpletely

restored on all 3 levels. 3600 sqft

of luxury living. Mls# w4126631.

call Bruce elMslie.

neW iMProved PriCe!
$1,999,000

25 JerseY lAne, GeorGetoWn
georgetown townhouse with over

$100,000 in upgrades. walking distance
to downtown! hardwood flooring on

Main floor & upper level. w/o
BaseMent. call Mike krause.

eXtreMelY uPGrAded toWnhouse!
$679,900

3 GAireY drive, GeorGetoWn
renovated Bungalow on corner lot

with Mature trees. lots of storage in
kitchen with stainless steel appliances.
Main floor laundry. additional kitchen

in BaseMent. call evan deBrincat.

$649,000

neWlY renovAted!
51 GolloP CresCent, GeorGetoWn

showstopper kitchen. 4+1 Bed, 2.5

Bath and finished BaseMent.

thousands spent on upgrades!

call Monica daraBos.

$1,169,500

Glorious rAvine!
141 drenters Crt, roCKWood

newly Built reid hoMe. great open
concept on the Main floor and a
large Bonus rooM! douBle car

garage, appliances included. call
harald schuBert.

$745,000

BeAutiFul neW Build!
142 JolliFFe Ave, roCKWood

2 storey, 4 BdrM, 3 Bath hoMe with

finished BaseMent. hardwood and

ceraMics on Main floor. steps to

park and school. call natalie Braun.

$649,000

in QuAint roCKWood!

SOLD

217 Miller drive, GeorGetoWn
4 BedrooMs, hardwood on Main floor,
new quartz countertops, Brand new

roof. Main floor laundry. walk to
schools, park & coMMunity centre.
aBsolutely stunning – a Must see!

call evan deBrincat.

oPen house sAt & sun 2-4 PM
$940,000

18322 hurontArio street, CAledon
3 BedrooM, 1 Bath on a good

sized lot close to charleston
on hurontario. Multiple uses

for this property. call natalie
Braun.

in the heArt oF CAledon
$499,000

Silver

2018
Halton Hills


